*Source: Registrar’s Official Enrollment Report

All Campuses

Trine University Fall Enrollment Profile

Fall 2023 Fall 2022 Fall 2021
Graduate Enrollment 8,100 4,414 1,197
Undergraduate Enroliment 4,611 4,302 4,195
Total Enrollment 12,711 8,446 5,392
Main Campus
Fall 2023 Fall 2022 Fall 2021
Males 2330 52.7% 2007 52.1% 2011
Females 2005 47.3 % 1820 47.2% 1774
International 43 1.0% 49 1.3% 52
Minority 776 18.3 % 564 14.6% 599
24 years old and younger 4124 97.4% 3768 97.8% 3724
25 years old and older 111 2.6% 85 2.3%% 64
Full-time Undergrads 2290 54.1% 2193 56.9% 2193
Part-time Undergrads 42 1.0% 49 1.3% 46
Full-time Graduates 92 2.2% 40 1.0% --
Part-time Graduates 1 0.0% 5 0.1% --
Full-time Dual Enrollment 28 0.7% 43 1.1% 1505
Part-time Dual Enroliment 1782 42.1% 1523 39.5% 11
Full-time Equivalent 3018 2802 2754
Enrollment
Seated Credit Hours 36937 35005 36195
Online Credit Hours 7692 6736 5100



Brooks College of Health Professions

Fall 2023 Fall 2022 Fall 2021
Males 55 22.4% 65 26.1% 59 24.9%
Females 189 76.8% 179 71.9% 178 75.1%
International 2 0.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Minority 30 12.2% 16 6.4% 16 6.8%
24 years old and younger 174 70.7% 160 64.3% 100* 42.2%
25 years old and older 72 29.3% 89 35.7% 137** 57.8%
*23 yrs and younger
**24 yrs and older
Full-time Undergrads 23 9.3% 24 9.6% 22 9.3%
Part-time Undergrads 2 0.8% 1 0.4% 2 0.8%
Full-time Graduates 220 89.4% 222 89.2% 210 88.6%
Part-time Graduates 1 0.4% 2 0.8% 3 1.3%
Full-time Equivalent 244 247 234
Enroliment
Seated Credit Hours 4079 4025 3799
Online Credit Hours 83 73 85



Males
Females
International
Minority
24 years old and younger
25 years old and older

Full-time Undergrads
Part-time Undergrads
Full-time Graduates
Part-time Graduates

Full-time Equivalent
Enroliment
Seated Credit Hours
Online Credit Hours

5678

2544

7798
115

2577
5653

144
300
7562
224

College of Graduate and Professional Studies/TrineOnline

Fall 2023

7881

27259
30859.5

69.0%
30.9%
94.8%
1.4%
31.3%
68.7%

1.7%
3.6%
91.9%
2.7%

3163
1167
3882
109
1611
2733

158
312
3776
98

Fall 2022

4071

14074
18901

72.8%
26.9%
89.4%
2.5%
37.1%
62.9%

3.6%
7.2%
86.9%
2.3%

Fall 2021
871 63.7%
488 35.7%
931 68.1%
82 6.0%
237* 17.3%
1130** 82.7%

*23 yrs and younger
**24 yrs and older

156 11.4%
227 16.6%
908 66.4%
76 5.6%

1165

2555.5

7252.5



