# **Trine University Fall Enrollment Profile**

\*Source: Registrar's Official Enrollment Report

### **All Campuses**

	Fall 2023	Fall 2022	Fall 2021
Graduate Enrollment	8,100	4,414	1,197
<b>Undergraduate Enrollment</b>	4,611	4,302	4,195
Total Enrollment	12,711	8,446	5,392

### **Main Campus**

	Fall 2023		Fall 2	Fall 2022		Fall 2021	
Males	2330	52.7 %	2007	52.1%	2011	53.1%	
Females	2005	47.3 %	1820	47.2%	1774	46.8%	
International	43	1.0 %	49	1.3%	52	1.4%	
Minority	776	18.3 %	564	14.6%	599	15.8%	
24 years old and younger	4124	97.4 %	3768	97.8%	3724	98.3%	
25 years old and older	111	2.6%	85	2.3%%	64	1.7%	
Full-time Undergrads	2290	54.1%	2193	56.9%	2193	57.9%	
Part-time Undergrads	42	1.0%	49	1.3%	46	1.2%	
Full-time Graduates	92	2.2%	40	1.0%			
Part-time Graduates	1	0.0%	5	0.1%			
<b>Full-time Dual Enrollment</b>	28	0.7%	43	1.1%	1505	39.7%	
Part-time Dual Enrollment	1782	42.1%	1523	39.5%	11	0.3%	
Full-time Equivalent Enrollment	30	3018		2802		2754	
<b>Seated Credit Hours</b>	36	36937		35005		36195	
Online Credit Hours	76	7692		6736		5100	

# **Brooks College of Health Professions**

	Fall 2023		Fall 2	Fall 2022		Fall 2021	
Males	55	22.4%	65	26.1%	59	24.9%	
Females	189	76.8%	179	71.9%	178	75.1%	
International	2	0.8%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	
Minority	30	12.2%	16	6.4%	16	6.8%	
24 years old and younger	174	70.7%	160	64.3%	100*	42.2%	
25 years old and older	72	29.3%	89	35.7%	137**	57.8%	
					*23 yrs and younger **24 yrs and older		
Full-time Undergrads	23	9.3%	24	9.6%	22	9.3%	
Part-time Undergrads	2	0.8%	1	0.4%	2	0.8%	
Full-time Graduates	220	89.4%	222	89.2%	210	88.6%	
Part-time Graduates	1	0.4%	2	0.8%	3	1.3%	
Full-time Equivalent	244		24	247		234	
Enrollment							
Seated Credit Hours	4079		40	4025		3799	
Online Credit Hours	83		73		85		

# **College of Graduate and Professional Studies/TrineOnline**

	Fall	Fall 2023		Fall 2022		Fall 2021	
Males	5678	69.0%	3163	72.8%	871	63.7%	
Females	2544	30.9%	1167	26.9%	488	35.7%	
International	7798	94.8%	3882	89.4%	931	68.1%	
Minority	115	1.4%	109	2.5%	82	6.0%	
24 years old and younger	2577	31.3%	1611	37.1%	237*	17.3%	
25 years old and older	5653	68.7%	2733	62.9%	1130**	82.7%	
					*23 yrs and younger **24 yrs and older		
Full-time Undergrads	144	1.7%	158	3.6%	156	11.4%	
Part-time Undergrads	300	3.6%	312	7.2%	227	16.6%	
<b>Full-time Graduates</b>	7562	91.9%	3776	86.9%	908	66.4%	
Part-time Graduates	224	2.7%	98	2.3%	76	5.6%	
Full-time Equivalent Enrollment	7881		407	4071		1165	
<b>Seated Credit Hours</b>	27	27259		14074		2555.5	
Online Credit Hours	308	30859.5		18901		7252.5	